
WEEKLY SPECIAL
8/8/23

Your name will be on everyones’ tongue!

Barbeque Sauce
A rich, tangy and smoke flavored sauce. Available in 16 oz. bottle. All items 
are manufactured and distributed on the family farm. Black neck band is 
standard. Other neck band colors are available. Sold in multiples of 12.

(JP Graphics can mail in Printed/Branded packaging too!)

ORDER YOURS TODAY!
Standard Service: 5 to 7 business days

Imprint Colors Available:  
Full-color

Product Size: 
16 oz. glass bottle

Imprint Area: 
2.8” x 6”

Pricing*:

* $50 set up charge

252
504
1,008
2,004
5,004

$7.31
$6.28
$5.61
$5.28
$4.88


